\/

/N
ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

Data Solutions

19" R ULRREIRRBN. $ESME, EFigF. SCHROFF
19" #EBYAEBESIN 15 KG, FIR S M~ mER R HE Lo

INIE

RSHS

COMPLIANT

BHSAHAES 15 T
AENBEEE

RARSE

BEME:  15kg
FRKEL HIE/A R

L )
Table 1/2
s NEsE SERk aR%E -7y} Enea{isn IEERELE
20110-054

1U MRARE 1 ERE RAL 7035


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-054

mES

20110-061

20110-180

20110-055

20110-056

20110-062

20110-063

20110-181

20110-182

S

20110-054

20110-061

20110-180

20110-055

20110-056

20110-062

20110-063

NREE

1U

1U

2U

3U

2U

3U

2U

3U

TR

BMRFRE

BMRFRE

BMRFRE

BMRRE

BMRRE

BMRRE

BMRFRE

BMRFRE

e

i)

e

)i

i)

i)

BRUE

Table 2/2

=)

Bearsn I[EERELE

FAREL

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

FRARE1L

FARE L

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

1

19" #4E

19" #4E

19" #iE

19" HltE

19" #4E

19" #4E

19" #4E

nVent.com

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-061
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-180
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-055
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-056
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-062
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-063
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-181
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-182
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-054
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-061
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-180
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-055
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-056
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-062
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-063
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-181
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-cn/data-solutions/products/enc20110-182
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

